
$436,000

4851 BONSAI CIR, PALM BEACH GARDENS,
FL, 33418
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

3Bdrm/2Bth Condo with 1 attached garage. Prime Location Palm
Beach Gardens/Jupiter FL . This Large 1461 s/f condo offers 3
well-appointed bedrooms and a very low Maintenance of
$495/mth includes Water, Cable, Exterior Insurance, landscaping,
and Security. Move in Ready!! Unit offers 2 parking spots plus
guest parking, and a beautiful community pool. Investor/Rental
and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Apartments for sale in Lake
Park Florida

• Active

• 1421 sq ft

Amenities



Features: First Floor Entry, Roman Tub, Split
Bedroom, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced, Card Entry, Phone Entry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Blinds, Plantation Shutters

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2006

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Legends at the Gardens Co Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Or More Spaces


